

#### MEMBERSHIP TARIFF 2024

# MONTHLY CONTRACT

NO TIES MEMBERSHIP Min. 1 Month

## ANNUAL CONTRACT

MONTHLY DIRECT DEBIT 12 Months

REDUCED RATE

## ANNUAL CONTRACT

LUMP SUM PAYMENT 12 Months

15% DISCOUNT

Individual	£54	£49	£550
	PER MONTH	PER MONTH	PER YEAR
Joint	£87	£79	£888
	PER MONTH	PER MONTH	PER YEAR
Family 2 Adults and up to 3 children under 16*	£109	£99	£1112
	PER MONTH	PER MONTH	PER YEAR
Young Adult 16-21 years old*	£43	£39	£439
	PER MONTH	PER MONTH	PER YEAR

#### Notes/Disclaimers

### **JOIN TODAY**

For more information on gym membership contact Reception on **01245 223258** or email warrenactive@thewarrenestate.co.uk



<sup>\*</sup>Proof of ID required. Junior members must be accompanied by an adult member and only permitted to swim within the children's swim hours. New members will be charged a £100 joining fee. All prices shown are correct at time of printing and may change without notice, January 2024.